
1 / 2

U-21 Championship
2016/17 18th round, Match #105

Friday, 11.12.2016, 11:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. -2°C. Spectators: 700

«Dynamo» Kyiv

0 : 0

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

12 Makhankov Volodymyr
2 Lukianchuk Pavlo (C)
4 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
7 Miakushko Serhii
5 Korzun Mikita
8 Ochihava Zurab
9 Shaparenko Mykola
10 Shchebetun Oleksii
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
13 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
20 Liedniev Bohdan

Substitutes
1 Soldatenko Vadym
3 Osman Oleksandr
6 Alibekov Akhmed
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
14 Chobotenko Serhii
17 Mandricenco Dmitri
19 Udod Mykhailo

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

1 Kudryk Oleh
2 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
3 Sahutkin Danylo
4 Kacharaba Taras
5 Migunov Oleksandr
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
7 Matviienko Mykola
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
9 Zinkevych Oleksii
10 Arabidze Giorgi
11 Hlushchak Yurii

Substitutes
12 Hrytsenko Yevhen
13 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
14 Hrachov Volodymyr
15 Bondar Valerii
16 Ihnatenko Danylo
17 Yalovenko Roman
18 Avahimian Artur

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

Referee:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
4th Official:
Shurman Denys
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 18th round, Match #105
Friday, 11.12.2016, 11:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. -2°C. Spectators: 700

«Dynamo» Kyiv 0 : 0 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
13 Orikhovskyi Pavlo 30'

35' 8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr

5 Korzun Mikita
6 Alibekov Akhmed 46'

4 Mykhailichenko Bohdan 58'

63' 10 Arabidze Giorgi
16 Ihnatenko Danylo

8 Ochihava Zurab 72'

20 Liedniev Bohdan
11 Kravchenko Mykyta 75'

10 Shchebetun Oleksii
19 Udod Mykhailo 79'

2 Lukianchuk Pavlo 80'

85' 9 Zinkevych Oleksii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


